Staff/Advisor

Amber Haines

Amber Haines
Amber Haines
Lauren Winterer

Andrea Zampitella,
Paul Hackett,
Kathleen Grace

Kristin Woolam, John
Fleming, Jaime
Roberts

Brenda Turney
Anna Tirone

Mary Elizabeth
DeCamp

N. Healey, K. Marino,
K. Napolitano

Martha McDonough
Jared Huber
Jennifer Callison

Andrea Zampitella,
Amber Haines

John Fleming
Chris Kurhajetz
Dan Perenick

Kathleen Grace

Jenn Levatino
Robert Gillis

T. Lannon

Paul Hackett

WHS PFA Faculty Grants 2015/2016

Grants Awarded November 2015

Department

Adjustment Counselor

Adjustment Counselor
Adjustment Counselor

Connect & Commit

Creative Technology
Center

Excel Program

Family & Consumer
Science

Foreign Language

Latin

Learning Center
Learning Center
Learning Center Four
Learning Center Four

Library & Adjustment
Counselor

Sachems Lead

Social Studies

Student Resource Officer

Technology (Robotics)

Visual Arts

Visual Arts
Visual Arts

Visual Arts & Art Club

Description
Inner Peace - student support group to build positive coping skills.

Girls Empowered by More emotional regulation group - focuses on
building self-esteem, positive body image and coping skills.

New student lunches

Seed money for reusable bags to be sold for "Rethink Plastic" initiative

Guest presentations
Books and electronics supplies to enhance existing technology

Project Adventure trip and one or more other outings

Saf-T-Knife storage, flour & sugar canisters, magnifying lamp

Support for Foreign Language week activities

Presentation by Historia Antiqua on the Roman siege of Masada

Used books for group reading program in the Learning Center
Grow light, plants, rugs, posters for new Learning Center
Dine Out Program

Cooking for Life Program

Self-help books for Learning Commons

Supplies, programming, leadership workshop on 8/24

Living History Speaker Day

Road cones and letterboard for traffic control

Competitive robotics materials and services for 3lb and 15Ib robots

Supplies for Senior Honors Art, study of anatomy & digital source
imagery

Solar printing plates, 16"x20" photographic paper, printer ink & toner
Ink for MacLab printers for Photoshop courses

Screen-printing supplies for 2 curricular units - Printmaking & Power,
Social Justice T-Shirt/Poster Design.

Total

Amount
$300

$300
$450
$50

$500

$800

$500
$200

$500

$250
$250
$1,500
$800

$200
$500
$1,000
$250
$800

$625
$745
$650

$900

$12,070



Staff/Advisor

Kathleen Grace

David Petty

Lauren Winterer

Madison Leverich
Lauren Winterer

Amber Haines

Michelle White

Tracy Regan

Jennifer Callison

Paul Hackett

Jenn Levatino

Robert Gillis

Andrea Zampitella

Grants Awarded March 2016

Department

Combat Robotics
(Battlebots)

Combat Robotics
(Botball Team)

Connect & Commit

Senior Focus
(Service Learning Class)

Guidance
(Adjustment Counselor)

Science

Special Education
(Transition Specialist)

Visual Arts

Visual Arts

Visual Arts
(Photography)

Creative Technology Center

(Library)

Description
Battlebot parts

Wallaby robot controllers and/or iRobot Create
chassis

Service learning guides to be available for
interested teachers

3 more copies of "Citizen You", so that every
student in class can have a copy

New Student Lunches &
Celebration of Differences Event

6 sets of bones for Forensic Science class

Supplies for second annual Transition Fair - the
fair provides information on resources available
to special education students as they transition
to adult life.

Screen printing supplies for 2 curricular units:
Printmaking & Power and Logo Design

Art supplies for Senior Honors Art, study of
anatomy

Picture frames and photo paper for a student
exhibition at Lesley University

Sound studio equipment - part of a larger
request ($5267).

Also seeking funding from WFEE and
Winchester Rotary Club.

Total

Amount

$600.00
$1,400.00
$119.00
$106.08
$300.00

$1,035.70

$275.00

$200.00
$915.00

$279.50

$2,798.00

$8,028.28



